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BICYCLE EXTRAVAGANZA ROUTE FROM THE HEART CENTER, MEADOWVIEW PARKWAY

Turn Description
R - LEAVING THE HEART CENTER ON MEADOWVIEW PKWY/ RESERVOIR RD.
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2.0 S - PASS BAYS MOUNTAIN PARK TURNOFF

5.2 5.2 R - AT T ONTO LONESTAR ROAD

7.8 2.6 L - IN CURVE ONTO OLD BLAIRS GAP ROAD (EASY TO MISS!)
Jloi1 2.3 L - TO STAY ON OLD BLAIRS GAP ROAD

11.1 1.0 L - AT T ONTO MURREL ROAD

12.4 1.3 R - AT T ONTO LONESTAR

14.1 1.7 L - ONTO POTATO HILL ROAD

14.5 0.4 R - AT T ONTO GLEN ALPINE ROAD

15.5 1.0 L - ONTO LONG HOLLOW ROAD

15.6 0.1 BL - BEAR LEFT WITH LONG HOLLOW ROAD

16.5 0.9 S - STRAIGHT ONTO RESERVOIR ROAD

17.5 1.0 L - RETURN TO THE HEART CENTER - OR - CONTINUE STRAIGHT
18.2 0.7 L - AT LIGHT ONTO WILCOX DRIVE

18.3 0.1 R - S. EASTMAN ROAD

18.8 0.5 R - ONTO MORELAND DRIVE

19.4 0.6 L - AT T ONTO JARED DRIVE

20.5 OPTIONAL LEFT LOOP ONTO WILCOX BACK TO START: 22.7 TOTAL
20.6 1.1 R - AT T ONTO WILCOX DRIVE

21.0 0.4 L - AT LIGHT ONTO INDUSTRY DRIVE

23.1 2.1 L - AT STOP SIGN ONTO NETHERLAND INN ROAD

23.9 0.8 L - AT LIGHT ONTO RIDGEFIELDS ROAD

24.0 0.1 L - AFTER BRIDGE ONTO RIVERPORT ROAD

26.4 2.4 L - WILCOX ROAD SOUTHBOUND RAMP

27.7 1.3 R - AT LIGHT ONTO MEADOWVIEW PARKWAY

28.4 0.7 R - TURN INTO THE HEART CENTER
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